

**2020 GARPAC Board Receipts
Year-End**

District/Board	-----2020 Goals-----			-----2020 Totals-----				
	Members	Receipts	MIs	Receipts	% Goal	Investors	% Goal	MIs
District 1 - Linda Cook								
Camden/Charlton County	174	\$ 4,350.00	2	\$ 6,848.00	157.4%	107	61.5%	3
Golden Isles	639	\$ 15,975.00	6	\$ 37,648.00	235.7%	466	72.9%	24
Hinesville	176	\$ 4,400.00	2	\$ 15,177.00	344.9%	130	73.9%	5
RCA Savannah	72	\$ 1,800.00	1	\$ 2,550.00	141.7%	60	83.3%	1
Savannah	2,011	\$ 50,275.00	20	\$ 80,431.00	160.0%	1,002	49.8%	33
Southeast Georgia Council	26	\$ 650.00	0	\$ 499.00	76.8%	8	30.8%	
District 2 - George Rosso								
Albany	188	\$ 4,700.00	2	\$ 3,725.00	79.3%	85	45.2%	1
Americus	24	\$ 600.00	0	\$ 650.00	108.3%	24	100.0%	
Columbus	800	\$ 20,000.00	8	\$ 51,436.00	257.2%	355	44.4%	27
Crisp Area	40	\$ 1,000.00	0	\$ 1,815.00	181.5%	34	85.0%	
Southwest Georgia	100	\$ 2,500.00	1	\$ 2,661.00	106.4%	48	48.0%	
District 3 - Connie Peacock								
Fayette County	982	\$ 24,550.00	10	\$ 39,446.15	160.7%	484	49.3%	15
Heart of Georgia	216	\$ 5,400.00	2	\$ 5,500.00	101.9%	125	57.9%	1
Newnan-Coweta	584	\$ 14,600.00	6	\$ 19,493.00	133.5%	303	51.9%	9
Troup County	151	\$ 3,775.00	2	\$ 5,885.00	155.9%	98	64.9%	2
District 4 - Bob Espy								
DeKalb	1,531	\$ 38,275.00	15	\$ 47,144.00	123.2%	632	41.3%	14
East Metro	751	\$ 18,775.00	7	\$ 7,953.00	42.4%	134	17.8%	4
District 5 - Ennis Antoine								
Atlanta	9,465	\$ 236,625.00	94	\$ 181,547.00	76.7%	3,949	41.7%	29
Atlanta Commerical	2,023	\$ 50,575.00	20	\$ 50,739.00	100.3%	629	31.1%	5
District 6 - Angela Barner								
Cobb	2,027	\$ 50,675.00	20	\$ 55,725.00	110.0%	649	32.0%	26
District 7 - Susan Kliesen								
NE Atlanta Metro (NAMAR)	4,975	\$ 124,375.00	49	\$ 69,286.02	55.7%	1,230	24.7%	21
District 8 - Donnie Laurens								
Central Georgia	479	\$ 11,975.00	5	\$ 7,083.00	59.1%	126	26.3%	3
Middle Georgia	465	\$ 11,625.00	5	\$ 10,137.50	87.2%	125	26.9%	1
Moultrie	42	\$ 1,050.00	0	\$ 1,050.00	100.0%	18	42.9%	
Thomasville Area	136	\$ 3,400.00	1	\$ 1,600.00	47.1%	11	8.1%	1
Tiftarea	100	\$ 2,500.00	1	\$ 3,325.00	133.0%	81	81.0%	1
Valdosta	246	\$ 6,150.00	2	\$ 25,062.50	407.5%	133	54.1%	9

District/Board	-----2020 Goals-----			-----2020 Totals-----				
	Members	Receipts	MLs	Receipts	% Goal	Investors	% Goal	MLs
District 9 - Judy Presley								
400 North	1,225	\$ 30,625.00	12	\$ 33,176.00	108.3%	685	55.9%	6
Georgia Mountains & Lakes	305	\$ 7,625.00	3	\$ 5,579.00	73.2%	192	63.0%	
Georgia Upstate Lakes	148	\$ 3,700.00	1	\$ 3,700.00	100.0%	59	39.9%	1
Hall County	404	\$ 10,100.00	4	\$ 13,144.00	130.1%	211	52.2%	4
I-85 North	229	\$ 5,725.00	2	\$ 6,764.00	118.1%	90	39.3%	1
Northeast Georgia	755	\$ 18,875.00	7	\$ 22,548.00	119.5%	605	80.1%	8
District 10 - Linda Jackson								
Athens Area	886	\$ 22,150.00	9	\$ 68,196.00	307.9%	455	51.4%	25
Lake Country	362	\$ 9,050.00	4	\$ 12,086.00	133.5%	275	76.0%	2
Walton-Barrow	251	\$ 6,275.00	2	\$ 10,222.00	162.9%	138	55.0%	2
District 11 - Jim Barner								
Cherokee	1,376	\$ 34,400.00	14	\$ 27,599.90	80.2%	323	23.5%	8
Northwest Metro	392	\$ 9,800.00	4	\$ 15,005.00	153.1%	285	72.7%	3
District 12 - Kim Bragg								
Altamaha Basin	65	\$ 1,625.00	1	\$ 1,925.00	118.5%	37	56.9%	1
Douglas-Coffee County	45	\$ 1,125.00	0	\$ 1,225.00	108.9%	43	95.6%	
Dublin	68	\$ 1,700.00	1	\$ 2,535.50	149.1%	23	33.8%	
Greater Augusta	1,619	\$ 40,475.00	16	\$ 46,133.00	114.0%	996	61.5%	11
Statesboro	149	\$ 3,725.00	1	\$ 5,850.00	157.0%	116	77.9%	1
District 13 - Bill Braswell								
Metro South	1,387	\$ 34,675.00	14	\$ 17,193.00	49.6%	331	23.9%	6
West Georgia	314	\$ 7,850.00	3	\$ 8,775.00	111.8%	145	46.2%	2
District 14 - Delores Goldin								
Carpet Capital	260	\$ 6,500.00	3	\$ 27,965.00	430.2%	168	64.6%	10
Greater Rome	230	\$ 5,750.00	2	\$ 16,500.00	287.0%	181	78.7%	2
Northwest GA/Chattanooga	164	\$ 4,100.00	2	\$ 3,415.00	83.3%	47	28.7%	
Paulding	466	\$ 11,650.00	5	\$ 15,157.00	130.1%	232	49.8%	3
Pickens County	113	\$ 2,825.00	1	\$ 2,049.00	72.5%	74	65.5%	1
West Metro	389	\$ 9,725.00	4	\$ 18,717.00	192.5%	230	59.1%	6
GAR Direct Contributions		\$ 293,375.00		\$ 20,457.00		37		6
GRAND TOTALS	40,025	\$ 1,294,000.00	396	\$ 1,140,332.57	88.1%	17,024	42.53%	344